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1 Krzyżosiak Jakub Willa 228,00 460,00 688,00

2 Łotocki Radosław Henia 25,30 153,30 240,00 24,90 443,50

3 Bielawska Angelika Hubal 272,00 114,00 40,00 426,00

4 Sojka Lukas Arius 46,00 120,00 103,00 140,00 409,00

5 Sojka Lukas Dumol 230,00 40,00 54,00 46,70 370,70

6 Sojka Lukas Cashboy 65,70 24,00 224,00 40,50 354,20

7 Wieliczko Daniel Funny 136,00 57,00 114,00 14,10 321,10

8 Nowak Wiesław Polka 17,30 228,00 24,00 269,30

9 Kowalska Natalia Poezja 236,00 32,00 268,00

10 Kiecoń Mściwoj Dido W 120,00 112,00 232,00

11 Kiecoń Mściwoj Contenans 206,00 20,00 226,00

12 Garus Małgorzata Cezar 90,60 17,50 48,00 28,00 184,10

13 Nowak Wiesław Pan Grand Evita 57,50 60,00 32,40 28,00 177,90

14 Wieliczko Daniel Dynastar 19,00 96,70 34,30 27,00 177,00

15 Filipska Maria Boromir 10,80 20,70 64,00 76,00 171,50

16 Stabiszewski Mateus Werbel 18,50 30,00 37,30 70,00 155,80

17 Stabiszewski Mateus Lorgo 38,00 115,00 153,00

18 Drzymała Marta Nikole 118,00 21,80 139,80

19 Wylęga Łukasz Liberatto 32,60 92,00 124,60

20 Karol Ida Hera 14,20 51,10 26,70 32,00 124,00

21 Wylęga Łukasz Gandi 76,00 41,80 117,80

22 Szczepaniszyn Ola Orsz S 60,00 56,00 116,00

23 Kalwara Aneta Dessa 15,30 24,00 59,00 16,00 114,30

24 Wasik Ida Agat 80,00 20,40 100,40

25 Skowron Karina Beskid 45,60 17,10 15,00 18,70 96,40

26 Osicki Mateusz Karneol 48,00 12,80 32,60 93,40

27 Drzymała Marta Chekker W 78,70 12,30 91,00

28 Kiecoń Nawojka Amorniek 16,00 74,70 90,70
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29 Koch Łukasz Pacynka 57,00 30,00 87,00

30 Skowron Karina Mara 24,70 22,80 9,10 17,10 73,70

31 Garus Małgorzata Lift Ewita 15,20 45,60 12,60 73,40

32 Kozłowska Karolina Dukat 68,00 68,00

33 Kiecoń Mściwoj Winning Mood 44,80 20,20 65,00

34 Garus Małgorzata Lemanos 14,10 16,00 12,80 21,30 64,20

35 Bielawska Angelika Pir 38,00 18,50 56,50

36 Kalwara Aneta Daga 43,30 12,00 55,30

37 Wasik Ida Atos 54,40 54,40

38 Białek Milana Finlandia 39,30 10,90 50,20

39 Stabiszewski Mateus Aida 28,50 20,00 48,50

40 Piłat Agnieszka Eksplozja 10,80 26,20 10,90 47,90

41 Kujawa Aleksandra Wiara 47,20 47,20

42 Łupkowski Mariusz Dim 10,80 13,40 10,70 12,00 46,90

43 Zbroszczyk Ola Conqest S 23,10 23,30 46,40

44 Wieliczko Daniel Gold Karetino 22,40 20,20 42,60

45 Gałowska Agnieszka Daisy 30,20 12,00 42,20

46 Gałowska Agnieszka Argus 10,60 25,30 35,90

47 Zbroszczyk Ola Sema 35,00 35,00

48 Sojka Lukas Artinus 34,00 34,00

49 Łupkowski Mariusz Serena 33,70 33,70

50 Szczasiuk Małgorzata Algier WM 29,50 29,50

51 Dyba Marta Tara 27,20 27,20

52 Tyrańska Aleksandra Era NowaS 14,10 9,10 23,20

53 Krzyżosiak Jakub Gatsby 20,00 20,00

54 Nowak Wiesław Netia 10,80 9,10 19,90

55 Partyka Paulina Taxis 14,10 14,10

56 Wieliczko Daniel Kariero 11,60 11,60

57 Miszkiel Patrycja Boss 11,50 11,50

58 Majszewska Gaja Rewia 10,80 10,80

59 Mazur Dorota Liguster 10,70 10,70

60 Sojka Lukas Pessoa 9,60 9,60

61 Gałowska Agnieszka Olimpia 8,30 8,30

Dane na dzień  3 maja 2010 r.
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1 Sojka Lukas 1177,50

2 Krzyżosiak Jakub 708,00

3 Wieliczko Daniel 552,30

4 Kiecoń Mściwoj 523,00

5 Bielawska Angelika 482,50

6 Nowak Wiesław 467,10

7 Łotocki Radosław 443,50

8 Stabiszewski Mateus 357,30

9 Garus Małgorzata 321,70

10 Kowalska Natalia 268,00

11 Wylęga Łukasz 242,40

12 Drzymała Marta 230,80

13 Filipska Maria 171,50

14 Skowron Karina 170,10

15 Kalwara Aneta 169,60

16 Wasik Ida 154,80

17 Karol Ida 124,00

18 Szczepaniszyn Ola 116,00

19 Osicki Mateusz 93,40

20 Kiecoń Nawojka 90,70

21 Koch Łukasz 87,00

22 Gałowska Agnieszka 86,40

23 Zbroszczyk Ola 81,40

24 Łupkowski Mariusz 80,60

25 Kozłowska Karolina 68,00

26 Białek Milana 50,20

27 Piłat Agnieszka 47,90

28 Kujawa Aleksandra 47,20

29 Szczasiuk Małgorzata 29,50

30 Dyba Marta 27,20

31 Tyrańska Aleksandra 23,20

32 Partyka Paulina 14,10

33 Miszkiel Patrycja 11,50

34 Majszewska Gaja 10,80

35 Mazur Dorota 10,70

Punktacja w Grand Prix Polski Południowo-Zachodniej 2010r. Najlepszy zawodnik (seniorzy) 

Dane na dzień  3 maja 2010 r.


